TORQ UE AND ANGLE
TRANSDUCERIZED CONTROL TOO LS
EB series / B series / ALPHA V QBE controllers
w w w . d o g a s s e m b l y . c o m
2 © DOGA  |  DOC.60517.09/242
w w w . d o g a s s e m b l y . c o m
Contact us +33 1 30 66 41 41international@doga.fr

Speed
(rpm)
R
(mm)
L
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
Drive*
(standard) Code
EB12LB-2 2 1760 17,8 359 0,69 Hex 1/4" F P103136
EB12LB-4 4 1115 17,8 359 0,69 Hex 1/4" F P104313
EB12LB-6 6 2300 17,8 359 0,69 Hex 1/4" F P105625
EB12LB-9 9 1595 17,8 359 0,69 Hex 1/4" F P103132
EB12LB-14 14 1020 17,8 359 0,69 Hex 1/4" F P101995
EB22LB-16 16 1340 23,7 352 1,06 Carré 3/8" P104884
EB22LB-20 20 1071 23,7 365 1,10 Carré 3/8" P106779
EB33LB-28 28 1590 24,7 416 1,40 Carré 3/8" P102887
EB33LB-40 40 1120 24,7 416 1,40 Carré 3/8" P103813
EB34LB1-55 55 830 26,7 463 2,04 Carré 1/2" P112594
EB44LB1-80 80 895 26,7 479 2,50 Carré 1/2" P113096
EB55LB1-100 100 853 32 479 5,17 Carré 1/2" P112598
EB44LB1-120 120 560 26,7 479 2,85 Carré 1/2" P104309
EB55LB2-120 120 850 32 564 5,17 Carré3/4" P170315
EB45LB2-140 140 465 29 533 3,42 Carré 3/4" P170314
EB55LB2-170 170 640 32 560 4,62 Carré 3/4" P108799
EB45LB2-190 190 355 29 533 4,30 Carré 3/4" P170310
EB55LB2-250 250 400 32 560 4,93 Carré 3/4" P116839
EB55LB3-320 320 310 32 573 5,01 Carré 3/4" P170317
EB55LB4-460 460 220 44 621 7,60 Carré 1" P106767
EB55LB4-620 620 165 44 621 7,60 Carré 1" P112506
EB55LB5-800 800 125 48 651 10,05 Carré 1" P170327
EB55LB5-1100 1100 80 48 651 10,05 Carré 1" P170325
EB55LB5-1500 1500 60 48 683 10,05 Carré 1" P113130
EB55LB5-2000 2000 50 48 683 10,57 Carré 1" P170326
Straight electric screwdrivers lever start
Straight electric screwdrivers push start
Designation Torque
maxi (Nm)

Speed
(rpm)
R
(mm)
L
(mm)
H
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
Drive*
(standard) Code
EB12LA10-6 6 2110 10 319,3 31,9 0,89 Carré 1/4" P112572
EB12LA13-8 8 1400 13 321,6 32,7 0,93 Carré 3/8" P170212
EB12LA13-13 13 970 13 321,6 32,7 0,93 Carré 3/8" P103479
EB22LA13-13 13 1550 13 343,3 32,7 1,08 Carré 3/8" P102136
EB22LA13-18 18 1075 13 343,3 32,7 1,08 Carré 3/8" P101224
EB22LA15-24 24 825 15 366,5 36,5 1,21 Carré 3/8" P106754
EB33LA15-27 27 1515 15 415,7 36,5 1,55 Carré 3/8" P103838
EB33LA18-35 35 1165 18 444,7 39,3 1,66 Carré 3/8" P102461
EB33LA15-40 40 1015 15 415,7 36,5 1,55 Carré 3/8" P108892
EB33LA19-40 40 1025 19 458,4 48,7 1,87 Carré 1/2" P170213
EB33LA18-48 48 880 18 455,4 39,3 1,66 Carré 3/8" P106846
EB44LA19-55 55 1190 19 458,4 48,7 2,78 Carré 1/2" P170215
EB33LA19-60 60 680 19 458,4 48,7 2,04 Carré 1/2" P104301
EB34LA19-70 70 610 19 488,0 48,7 2,34 Carré 1/2" P112584
EB34LA22A-80 80 510 22 530,0 50,0 2,66 Carré 1/2" P170214
EB44LA22A-80 80 810 22 539,0 50,0 3,10 Carré 1/2" P170216
EB34LA22A-115 115 340 22 530,0 50,0 2,66 Carré 1/2" P112508
EB44LA22A-120 120 550 22 539,0 50,0 3,29 Carré 1/2" P105692
EB55LA26-120 120 825 26 632,0 60,0 5,72 Carré 3/4" P170218
EB55LA26-160 160 620 26 632,0 60,0 5,81 Carré 3/4" P113054
EB45LA26-165 165 400 26 582,0 60,0 5,25 Carré 3/4" P106801
EB45LA26-220 220 260 26 582,0 60,0 5,57 Carré 3/4" P105708
EB55LA26-220 220 460 26 632,0 60,0 5,83 Carré 3/4" P104260
EB55LA32-300 300 340 32 639,0 73,0 6,46 Carré 3/4" P108703
EB55LA32-400 400 225 32 639,0 73,0 6,46 Carré 3/4" P108629
Angle head electric screwdrivers lever start
* Other drives on request.
9© DOGA  |  DOC.60517.09/24
Pistol electric screwdrivers - EB series

(mm)
Weight
(kg)
Drive
(standard) Code
EB12PB-2 2 1760 20 222 0,78 Hex 1/4" P170204
EB12PB-2 TOP EXIT 2 1760 20 222 0,78 Hex 1/4" P170262
EB12PB-4 4 1115 20 222 0,78 Hex 1/4" P112706
EB12PB-4 TOP EXIT 4 1115 20 222 0,78 Hex 1/4" P170263
EB12PB-6 6 2300 20 264 0,78 Hex 1/4" P112984
EB12PB-6 TOP EXIT 6 2300 20 264 0,78 Hex 1/4" P108731
EB12PB-9 9 1595 20 264 0,78 Hex 1/4" P104297
EB12PB-9 TOP EXIT 9 1595 20 264 0,78 Hex 1/4" P105746
EB12PB-14 14 1020 20 264 0,78 Hex 1/4" P102454
EB12PB-14 TOP EXIT 14 1020 20 264 0,78 Hex 1/4" P170264
EB22PB-16 16 1225 20 290 1,16 Hex 1/4" P113024
EB22PB-20 20 981 20 290 1,21 Hex 1/4" P170256
EB33PB-28 28 1590 26 288 1,49 Carré 3/8" P108828
EB33PB-28 TOP EXIT 28 1590 26 288 1,49 Carré 3/8" P112521
EB33PB-40 40 1120 26 288 1,55 Carré 3/8" P112992
EB33PB-40 TOP EXIT 40 1120 26 288 1,55 Carré 3/8" P112525
EB34PB1-55 55 830 32 324 2,31 Carré 1/2" P170211
EB34PB1-55 TOP EXIT 55 830 32 324 2,31 Carré 1/2" P170270
EB34PB1-75 75 545 32 324 2,55 Carré 1/2" P108830
EB34PB1-75 TOP EXIT 75 545 32 324 2,55 Carré 1/2" P170271
EB34PB1-105 105 410 32 324 2,55 Carré 1/2" P170210
EB34PB1-105 TOP EXIT 105 410 32 324 2,55 Carré 1/2" P108630
EB35PB2-160 160 280 34 380 - Carré 3/4" P170201
EB35PB2-160 TOP EXIT 160 280 34 380 - Carré 3/4" P170202
EB35PB4-345 345 106 43 440 - Carré 1" P170203
EB35PB4-345 TOP EXIT 345 106 43 440 - Carré 1" P112976
Trigger
version
Rotating
reaction bar
10 © DOGA  |  DOC.60517.09/24
Pistol electric screwdrivers push start
Pistol electric screwdrivers trigger start and rotating reaction bar
Designation Torque
maxi (Nm)
Speed
(rpm)
R
(mm)
L
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
Drive
(standard) Code
EB35PB2SB-160 160 280 34 422,2 ≈ 6,8 Carré 3/4" P180810
EB35PB4SB-525 525 77 43 489,49 ≈ 7 Carré 1" P180811
EB35PB4SB-680 680 40 43 489,49 7,25 Carré 1" P180812
Designation Torque
maxi (Nm)
Speed
(rpm)

•   Mechanical reliability
Designation Torque
maxi (Nm)
Speed
(rpm)
R
(mm)
L
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
Drive
(standard)
Retraction
(mm) Code
EB33MBF1-28 28 1590 28 443 2,56 Carré 3/8" 25 P170242
EB33MBF1-40 40 1120 28 443 2,56 Carré 3/8" 25 P170244
EB34MB1F1-55 55 830 28 499 3,30 Carré 1/2" 25 P105764
EB44MB1F1-80 80 895 28 511 3,80 Carré 1/2" 25 P170245
EB44MB1F1-120 120 560 28 533 3,80 Carré 1/2" 25 P170246
EB45MB2F1-140 140 465 32 600 3,60 Carré 5/8" 25 P170247
EB55MB2F1-170 170 640 32 631 6,50 Carré 5/8" 25 P170229
EB45MB2F1-190 190 355 32 600 3,60 Carré 5/8" 25 P113116
EB55MB2F1-250 250 400 32 654 6,80 Carré 5/8" 25 P170230
EB55MB3F1-320 320 310 34 636 6,70 Carré 3/4" 25 P113086
EB55MB4F1-460 460 220 44 803 17,20 Carré 1" 25 P170248
EB55MB4F1-620 620 165 44 803 17,20 Carré 1" 25 P170232
EB55MB5F1-800 800 125 50 840 18,30 Carré 1" 25 P170249
EB55MB5F1-1100 1100 80 50 863 18,30 Carré 1" 25 P170237
EB55MB5F1-1500 1500 60 50 870 19,20 Carré 1" 25 P170238
EB55MB5F1-2000 2000 50 50 870 19,20 Carré 1" 25 P170239
Designation Torque
maxi (Nm)
Speed
(rpm)
R
(mm)
L
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
Drive
(standard)
Retraction
(mm) Code
EB33MBF2-28 28 1590 28 534 2,56 Carré 3/8" 51 P105689
EB33MBF2-40 40 1120 28 545 2,56 Carré 3/8" 51 P170250
EB34MB1F2-55 55 830 28 584 3,30 Carré 1/2" 51 P112762
EB44MB1F2-80 80 895 28 611 3,80 Carré 1/2" 51 P170251
EB44MB1F2-120 120 560 28 633 3,80 Carré 1/2" 51 P108713
EB45MB2F2-140 140 465 32 651 3,60 Carré 5/8" 51 P170252
EB55MB2F2-170 170 640 32 681 6,50 Carré 5/8" 51 P170253
EB45MB2F2-190 190 355 32 651 3,60 Carré 5/8" 51 P170254
EB55MB3F2-320 320 310 34 795 6,70 Carré 3/4" 51 P170231
EB55MB4F2-460 460 220 44 908 17,20 Carré 1" 51 P170233
EB55MB4F2-620 620 165 44 908 17,20 Carré 1" 51 P108715
EB55MB5F2-800 800 125 50 945 18,30 Carré 1" 51 P116838
EB55MB5F2-1100 1100 80 50 968 18,30 Carré 1" 51 P170240
EB55MB5F2-1500 1500 60 50 976 19,20 Carré 1" 51 P170241
EB55MB5F2-2000 2000 50 50 976 19,20 Carré 1" 51 P170255
Other optional mounting brackets (see p.29).
13© DOGA  |  DOC.60517.09/24
TORQUE AND ANGLE TRANSDUCERIZED CONTROL CORDLESS
SCREWDRIVERS - B SERIES

(mm)
Total
weight
(kg)
Weight
tool alone
(kg)
Drive*
(standard) Code
Code
with barcode
reader
B12LA13-8 8 838 13 386,1 33,2 1,65 1,04 Carré 3/8" P108669 P108739
B12LA13-11 11 582 13 386,1 33,2 1,65 1,04 Carré 3/8" P113122 P170360
B12LA13-16 16 401 13 386,1 33,2 1,65 1,04 Carré 3/8" P106784 P108801
B23LA13-12 12 665 13 537 33,2 2,41 1,74 Carré 3/8" P112510 P170318
B23LA13-15 15 600 13 537 33,2 2,41 1,74 Carré 3/8" P170294 P170348
B23LA13-17 17 460 13 537 33,2 2,41 1,74 Carré 3/8" P105681 P170319
B23LA15-23 23 370 15 552 39,9 2,58 1,95 Carré 3/8" P108807 P112768
B23LA15-35 35 230 15 567 39,9 2,65 1,98 Carré 3/8" P113114 P116841
B23LA18-42 42 180 18 563 39,9 2,83 2,11 Carré 3/8" P170323 P170320
B23LA19-52 52 155 19 592 47,8 2,99 2,32 Carré 1/2" P103468 P112473
B23LA19-70 70 140 19 653 47,8 3,61 2,95 Carré 1/2" P104874 P170321
B23LA22-95 95 105 22 660 47,9 3,61 3,45 Carré 1/2" P108671 P106761
B33LA13-14 14 1698 13 561,7 33,2 2,77 1,72 Carré 3/8" P116842 P170349
B33LA13-18 18 1372 13 561,7 33,2 2,77 1,72 Carré 3/8" P170328 P170350
B33LA15-25 25 959 15 576,8 39,9 2,99 1,95 Carré 3/8" P112784 P170351
B33LA15-40 40 525 15 592,0 39,9 3,04 2,00 Carré 3/8" P170329 P170352
B33LA18-48 48 455 18 587,5 39,9 3,13 2,09 Carré 3/8" P112608 P170353
B33LA19-55 55 439 19 617,0 47,8 3,36 2,31 Carré 1/2" P170331 P170354
B33LA19-70 70 356 19 677,5 47,8 3,99 2,95 Carré 1/2" P170332 P170355
B33LA22A-95 95 237 22 685,2 47,9 4,17 3,13 Carré 1/2" P170333 P170356
B44LA19-55 55 573 19 715,3 47,8 5,20 3,94 Carré 1/2" P170334 P170357
B44LA19-70 70 425 19 715,3 47,8 5,20 3,94 Carré 1/2" P170335 P170358
B44LA22A-95 95 328 22 723,0 47,9 5,40 4,11 Carré 1/2" P170336 P170359
B44LA22A-120 120 243 22 723,0 47,9 5,40 4,11 Carré 1/2" P112439 P108681
Angle head cordless screwdrivers - B series
Angle head cordless screwdrivers lever start
Battery and charger not included.
* Other drives on request.